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Electronics Motorized roller Module
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1 - Presentation of the Power Moller® product range
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Corresponding circuit board

Max load to be conveyed
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This motorized roller with brushless technology 
24VDC, used with circuit board CB-030, is the 
most powerfull roller of our product’s range, and 
on the market. It is designed for heavy loads 
transport, it can be used for roller conveyors 
with light to medium loads, and for belt conveyor 
with classic or plastic Intralox belts.

2 - Presentation of the series

General characteritics

Characteristics Speed code 15 Speed code 55
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Motor Direct current and brushless 24 VDC

Absorbed power (W)
nominal 41 à 92

start-up 168

Tangential force (N)
nominal 174 - 308 48 - 85

start-up 848 235

Operation Continuous or intermittent 1800 starts/h max.
Minimum duty cycle : 1s ON / 1s OFF

Brake Dynamic braking

Nominal speed (m/min) 2,2 - 17,2 8,2 - 65,4

Protection index IP54, cold room
(Contact us for other classes)

Lenght (contact us L>1500) 360 à 1500 mm 340 à 1500 mm

Static load max. 360 < L < 1500 = 160kg per roller
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Input signal Start / Stop, Direction of rotation

Selection of rotation direction By dip switch (CW/CCW)

Speed setting 20 speeds with a rotating switch or 20 speeds by external analog voltage of 
0-10VDC

Acceleration and deceleration Adjustable with potentiometer from 0 to 2,5s

Pulse signal out-put 89,90 pulse / roller rotation 25,28 pulse / roller rotation

Error signal in-put Over-heating, wiring error, under-voltage, over-voltage...

Protection Against polarity reversal 0/24V and power backfeed, fuse, 
integrated thermal protection
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Shaft and flange 
motor side : 

Shaft and flange 
free side : 

Tube : 

Pulleys : 

Lagging : 

Plain hexagonal

• Plain hexagonal 13,5mm
• Heat-treated and phosphated steel shaft 
• Heat-treated flange

• Plain hexagonal  13,5mm with spring or ø 15mm x 8mm, 
13mm flat M10 threaded
• Heat-treated and phosphated steel shaft 
• Heat-treated flange

Pulleys for :
• Ribbed belt 12 teeth, zinc plated steel
• Plain hexagonal  13,5mm with spring or M10 threaded

Polyurethane

Natural rubber / nitrile

• Polymerized polyurethane coating, thickness 4,75 mm, 90 
ShA, grey 

• Natural hot vulcanized rubber coating, thickness 4,75 mm, 
60~65 ShA

m
ec

h
a
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• Tube in precision cold drawn sted, ST37-2 quality, 
outer diam.  60,5mm
• Zinc plated steel or stainless steel (304L)

Hexagonal spring loaded

Stainless steel

Zinc plated steel

Set screw

Ribbed with M10 threaded

Ribbed with hexagonal 
spring loaded
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Applications

STOP STOP

-30°C

Areas control (ZPA)

90° transfer

Cold roomBelt conveyor

Floor conveyorAcceleration / Deceleration
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3 - Transfer capacity

Roller conveyor

These curves are given as a guide. Transfer capacity depends on the nature and quality of the transported 
load, the belt tension, the quality of the bearings, the nature of the sleeves, the ambient temperature...

*µ : coefficient of rolling friction FYI : 10 
slave rollers driven by ribbed belts with a 
pitch of 155mm.

PM605KT 55m/min PM605KT 15m/min

Belt conveyor

Belt conveyor dimension (lxL): 1mx3m Belt conveyor dimension (lxL): 1mx4m

PM605KT 55m/min
Classic belt

PM605KT 15m/min
Classic belt

These curves are given as a guide. Transfer capacity depends on the nature and quality of the transported 
load, the belt tension, the quality of the bearings, the nature of the sleeves, the ambient temperature...
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Carrier roller

Slidind bed
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Speed code 15

4 - Technical data depending on speed code with circuit board cb030p

Reduction ratio : 1/54,87

SW1-5 SW2

V (m/min) 
+/- 3%

Tangential force
(N)

Torque
(Nm)

Current
(A)

Nominal 
absorbed 

power 
(W)

Rated 
output 
power
(W)

Speed 
selection 

by 
external 
tension

No 
load Nominal Nominal Start-up Nominal Start-up No 

load Nominal Start-up

ON

9 17,2 17,2 174,3

848,0

5,3

25,7

0,7 3,8

7,0

90,4 58,9 9.6~9.9

8 15,8 15,8 180,2 5,5 0,7 3,7 88,1 57,7 9.1~9.4

7 15,1 15,1 183,8 5,6 0,6 3,6 85,6 55,7 8.6~8.9

6 14,3 14,3 188,7 5,7 0,6 3,4 81,9 53,1 8.1~8.4

5 13,6 13,6 192,4 5,8 0,5 3,3 78,3 51,0 7.6~7.9

4 12,9 12,9 199,3 6,0 0,5 3,2 76,4 49,0 7.1~7.4

3 11,5 11,5 208,3 6,3 0,5 3,1 73,9 46,9 6.6~6.9

2 10,8 10,8 215,9 6,5 0,4 3,0 72,5 45,7 6.1~6.4

1 10,1 10,1 222,2 6,7 0,4 3,0 71,1 43,8 5.6~5.9

0 9,3 9,3 232,0 7,0 0,4 2,9 69,7 42,4 5.1~5.4

OFF

9 8,6 8,6 240,2 7,3 0,3 2,8 67,2 40,6 4.6~4.9

8 7,9 7,9 245,3 7,4 0,3 2,7 64,8 37,5 4.1~4.4

7 7,2 7,2 252,4 7,6 0,3 2,6 63,1 35,4 3.6~3.9

6 6,4 6,4 261,3 7,9 0,3 2,6 61,1 33,1 3.1~3.4

5 5,7 5,7 271,2 8,2 0,2 2,5 59,5 30,5 2.6~2.9

4 5,0 5,0 278,7 8,4 0,2 2,4 56,5 27,0 2.1~2.4

3 4,3 4,3 289,6 8,8 0,2 2,2 53,4 24,3 1.6~1.9

2 3,6 3,6 295,9 9,0 0,1 2,1 50,3 21,6 1.1~1.4

1 2,9 2,9 301,2 9,1 0,1 1,9 45,2 17,3 0.6~0.9

0 2,2 2,2 308,4 9,3 0,1 1,7 40,7 13,1 0.1~0.4
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Speed code 55

SW1-5 SW2

V (m/min) 
+/- 3%

Tangential force
(N)

Torque
(Nm)

Current
(A)

Nominal 
absorbed 

power 
(W)

Rated 
output 
power
(W)

Speed 
selection 

by 
external 
tension

No 
load Nominal Nominal Start-up Nominal Start-up No 

load Nominal Start-up

ON

9 65,4 65,4 48,3

234,9

1,5

7,1

0,8 3,8

7,0

90,4 58,9 9.6~9.9

8 59,9 59,9 49,9 1,5 0,7 3,7 88,1 57,7 9.1~9.4

7 57,2 57,2 50,9 1,5 0,7 3,6 85,6 55,7 8.6~8.9

6 54,3 54,3 52,3 1,6 0,6 3,4 81,9 53,1 8.1~8.4

5 51,8 51,8 53,3 1,6 0,6 3,3 78,3 51,0 7.6~7.9

4 49,0 49,0 55,2 1,7 0,6 3,2 76,4 49,0 7.1~7.4

3 43,5 43,5 57,7 1,7 0,5 3,1 73,9 46,9 6.6~6.9

2 40,9 40,9 59,8 1,8 0,5 3,0 72,5 45,7 6.1~6.4

1 38,2 38,2 61,6 1,9 0,4 3,0 71,1 43,8 5.6~5.9

0 35,5 35,5 64,3 1,9 0,4 2,9 69,7 42,4 5.1~5.4

OFF

9 32,6 32,6 66,5 2,0 0,4 2,8 67,2 40,6 4.6~4.9

8 30,0 30,0 67,9 2,1 0,3 2,7 64,8 37,5 4.1~4.4

7 27,2 27,2 69,9 2,1 0,3 2,6 63,1 35,4 3.6~3.9

6 24,4 24,4 72,4 2,2 0,3 2,6 61,1 33,1 3.1~3.4

5 21,8 21,8 75,1 2,3 0,3 2,5 59,5 30,5 2.6~2.9

4 19,0 19,0 77,2 2,3 0,2 2,4 56,5 27,0 2.1~2.4

3 16,3 16,3 80,2 2,4 0,2 2,2 53,4 24,3 1.6~1.9

2 13,7 13,7 82,0 2,5 0,2 2,1 50,3 21,6 1.1~1.4

1 11,0 11,0 83,4 2,5 0,1 1,9 45,2 17,3 0.6~0.9

0 8,2 8,2 85,4 2,6 0,1 1,7 40,7 13,1 0.1~0.4

Reduction ratio : 1/14,44
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Fixing idle end cap side Fixing cable side

Screw M10x14

MBK-0KI-6

MBK-0KI-7
(Optionnal)

5 - Presentation of the differents fixing option
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6 - Dimensional characteristics

PM605KT (60KT) 
Hexagonal plain shaft motor side and hexagonal spring loaded shaft on free end

Dimensions PM605KT (60KT)

Speed code
Dimension (B) Tube lenght (L)

mini ≤ L ≤ maxmini ≤ B ≤ max
15 411 ≤ B ≤ 1551 360 ≤ L ≤ 1500
55 391 ≤ B ≤ 1551 340 ≤ L ≤ 1500

Tube lenght 350 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500
Weight 

(Kg)
15 m/min 5,1 5,3 5,7 6,1 6,5 6,9 7,3 7,7 8,1 8,5 8,9 9,3 9,7
55 m/min 4,8 5,0 5,4 5,8 6,2 6,6 7,0 7,4 7,8 8,2 8,6 9,0 9,4

Static load 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160
Axial force max (N) 490

Roller with pulley for ribbed belt

Weight / Static load / Axial force

Ø
60

,5

Ref. MBK-0K1-7 Ref. MBK-0K1-6
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PM605KT (60KT) 
Hexagonal threaded shaft motor side and M10 threaded shaft with screw on free end

Dimensions PM605KT (60KT)

Roller with pulley for ribbed belt

Weight / Static load / Axial force

Speed code
Dimension (B) Tube lenght (L)

mini ≤ L ≤ maxmini ≤ B ≤ max
15 413 ≤ B ≤ 1553 360 ≤ L ≤ 1500
55 393 ≤ B ≤ 1553 340 ≤ L ≤ 1500

Tube lenght 350 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500
Weight 

(Kg)
15 m/min 5,0 5,2 5,6 6,0 6,4 6,8 7,2 7,6 8,0 8,4 8,8 9,2 9,6
55 m/min 4,8 5,0 5,4 5,8 6,2 6,6 7,0 7,4 7,8 8,2 8,6 9,0 9,4

Static load 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160
Axial force max (N) 490

Ø
60

,5

*±2.5 adjustable shaft
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PM605KT (60KT) 
Hexagonal plain shaft motor side and hexagonal spring loaded shaft on free end

Dimensions PM605KT (60KT)

Roller without drive

Weight / Static load / Axial force

Speed code
Dimension (B) Tube lenght (L)

mini ≤ L ≤ maxmini ≤ B ≤ max
15 375 ≤ B ≤ 1515 360 ≤ L ≤ 1500
55 355 ≤ B ≤ 1515 340 ≤ L ≤ 1500

Tube lenght 350 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500
Weight 

(Kg)
15 m/min 4,8 5,0 5,4 5,8 6,2 6,6 7,0 7,4 7,8 8,2 8,6 9,0 9,4
55 m/min 4,6 4,8 5,2 5,6 6,0 6,4 6,8 7,2 7,6 8,0 8,4 8,8 9,2

Static load 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160
Axial force max (N) 490

Ref. MBK-0K1-6Ref. MBK-0K1-7
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PM605KT (60KT) 
Hexagonal threaded shaft motor side and M10 threaded shaft with screw on free end

Dimensions PM605KT (60KT)

Roller without drive

Weight / Static load / Axial force

Speed code
Dimension (B) Tube lenght (L)

mini ≤ L ≤ maxmini ≤ B ≤ max
15 377 ≤ B ≤ 1517 360 ≤ L ≤ 1500
55 357 ≤ B ≤ 1517 340 ≤ L ≤ 1500

Tube lenght 350 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500
Weight 

(Kg)
15 m/min 4,8 5,0 5,4 5,8 6,2 6,6 7,0 7,4 7,8 8,2 8,6 9,0 9,4
55 m/min 4,6 4,8 5,2 5,6 6,0 6,4 6,8 7,2 7,6 8,0 8,4 8,8 9,4

Static load 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160
Axial force max (N) 490

taraudé M10 
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PM605KT (60KT) 
Hexagonal plain shaft motor side and hexagonal spring loaded shaft on free end

Dimensions PM605KT (60KT)

Crowned tube

Weight / Static load / Axial force

Speed code
Dimension (B) Tube lenght (L)

mini ≤ L ≤ maxmini ≤ B ≤ max
15 375 ≤ B ≤ 1015 360 ≤ L ≤ 1000
55 355 ≤ B ≤ 1015 340 ≤ L ≤ 1000

Tube lenght 350 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
Weight 

(Kg)
15 m/min 4,8 5,0 5,4 5,8 6,2 6,6 7,0 7,4
55 m/min 4,6 4,8 5,2 5,6 6,0 6,4 6,8 7,2

Static load 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160
Axial force max (N) 490
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7 - Dimensional characteritics - Miscellaneous

Coated in natural rubber, nitrile rubber and polyurethane

Matière Characteritics Hardness  
(ShA)

Thickness  
(mm)

Natural rubber
It improves the adherence of the products conveyed 

and reduces noise. Do not use in contact with 
hydrocarbon, oil or grease. 60~65

4,75
Nitrile rubber Exceptional resistance in the presence of hydrocarbon, 

oil and grease.
Polyurethane High resistance to abrasion, tearing and oil. 90

L (mm) Ø (mm) D (mm)
≤1200 60,5 70

Cylindrical tube

Crowned machining

L (mm) C (mm) Ø (mm) d (mm)
≤600 60

60,5 59601≤800 100
≥800 120

Tube in zinc-coated or stainless steel
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8 - Mounting on the frames 

Mounting plate for plain 13.5 mm hexagonal shaft -  ANGLE on top

Cable side 
bracket

Flange side 
bracket

(optionnal)
Reference MBK-0KI-6 MBK-0KI-7

CONDITIONS D’USAGE CONDITIONS OF USE EINSATZBEDINGUNGEN CONDICIONES DE USO

Notice d’installation

Installation instructions

Gebrauchsanleitung

Folleto de instalación

EMC Directive 2006/42/CE

(1) Nouvelle désignation New designation
Neue Bezeichnung Nueva designación

(2) Ancienne désignation Old designation
Alte Bezeichnung Antigua designación

brushless

(1) (2)
PM 605 KT 60KT

• Température : 0°C / + 40°C
• Humidité relative sans condensation < 90 %
• Atmosphère ni corrosive ni explosive
• Vibration 0,5 G maxi
• Usage continu ou intermittent 

(voir spécifi cations techniques)
• L’installation et le câblage du Power Mol-

ler® doivent être réalisés dans les règles 
de l’art, en conformité avec les normes 
locales en vigueur et les exigences de la 
Directive Machine 2006/42/CE.

• Temperature : 0°C / + 40°C
• Relative humidity no condensation < 90 %
• Non corrosive and non explosive environ-

ments
• Vibration 0,5 G maxi
• Continuous or intermittent duty cycle 

(See technical specifi cations)
• Installation and wiring must follow the 

Machinery Directive 2006/42/CE in addi-
tion to local reg ulations.

• Temperatur : 0°C / + 40°C
• Luftfeuchtigkeit keine Kondensation < 90 %
• Keine korrosive oder explosive Umgebung
• Vibration 0,5 G maxi
• Dauerbetrieb oder zyklischer Betrieb 

(sh.technische Spezifi kationen)
• Einbau und Verkabelung des Power Moller

müssen nach den Regeln der Kunst und in 
Übereinstimmung mit den vor Ort gültigen 
Normen  sowie den Anforderungen der Ver-
ordnung Maschine 2006/42/CE erfolgen.

Temperatura : 0°C / + 40°C
• Humedad relativa sin condensación < 90 %
• Atmósfera ni corrosiva ni explosiva
• Vibración 0,5 G maxi
• Funcionamiento continuo o intermitente 

(ver especifi caciónes tecnicas)
• La instalación y el cableado del Power Mol-

ler® deben realizarse en conformidad con 
las reglas locales en vigor y las exigencias de 
la directiva máquina 2006/42/CE.

1 Référence produit Product reference
Artikelbezeichnung Referencia producto

2

Mois et année de 
fabrication

Month and year of 
manufacturing

Fertigungsmonat und 
-jahr

Mes y año de fabrica-
ción

3 Numéro de série Serial number
Seriennummer Número de serie

4 Indice de protection Protection index
Schutzart Índice de protección

5 Alimentation électrique Supply voltage
Stromversorgung Alimentación eléctrica

8 Vitesse Speed
Geschwindigkeit Velocidad

9 Fonctionnement Function
Betrieb Funcionamiento

1
2
3
4

5
89

≥1
0m

m
≥1

6m
m

MBK-0KI-6

MBK-0KI-7
(Optional)

Hexagonal spring loaded shaft on 

idle end cap side

Fit first the brackets on the cable’s side
Prevent risk of shearing or sticking the cable.

Place the two plates with their 
mark face to face.

Example of frame’s drilling 

Peripheral Velocity
(m/min)

Tangential Force
(N)

Torque
(Nm) Input Current (A)

No load Nominal Nominal Transfer Nominal Transfer No load Nominal Starting

Nominal
Input
(W)

Nominal
Output

(W)

Internal
Rotary
Switch

No.

External
input voltage

(V)

57.9 57.6 46 1.4 0.8 3.2 76 49 9 9.5~9.9
54.3 54.0 49 1.5 0.7 3.1 74 49 8 8.9~9.3
50.7 50.4 51 1.5 0.7 3.0 71 48 7 8.2~8.6
47.1 47.1 52 1.6 0.6 2.9 67 45 n.a. 7.6~8.0
43.4 43.3 53 1.6 0.6 2.8 67 43 6 7.0~7.4
39.8 39.8 56 1.7 0.6 2.7 62 41 n.a. 6.4~6.8
36.2 36.2 58 1.8 0.5 2.6 61 39 5 5.7~6.1
32.6 32.6 59 1.8 0.5 2.5 56 41 n.a. 5.1~5.5
29.0 29.0 59 1.8 0.4 2.5 57 35 4 4.5~4.9
25.3 25.3 68 2.1 0.3 2.4 53 33 n.a. 3.9~4.3
21.7 21.7 76 2.3 0.3 2.3 52 30 3 3.2~3.6
18.1 18.1 78 2.4 0.3 2.1 48 26 n.a. 2.6~3.0
14.5 14.4 80 2.4 0.2 1.9 45 22 2 2.0~2.4
10.9 10.8 84 2.5 0.2 1.7 41 17 1 1.4~1.8
7.2 7.2 86 2.6 0.1 1.5 36 12 0 0.7~1.1
3.6 3.6 87

296

2.6

8.9

0.1 1.3

10.0

30 6 n.a. 0.1~0.5
1N=0.1019kg 1Nm=10.19kgcm

Tube length (mm) 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200
Weight (kg) 5.1 5.5 6.0 6.4 6.9 7.3 7.8 8.2 8.7

Spring loaded shaft ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS PM605KE-55 with CBM-103 driver

STANDARD ACCESSORY

DRIVER CARD

STANDARD TUBE LENGTH AND PRODUCT WEIGHTS

CBM-103FN/P

Mounting brackets
Motor side: MBK-0K1-6 (Double Bracket)
Attaching side: MBK-0K1-7 (Single Bracket)

Wide range of rubber laggings
Poly V end housing
Matching idler roller (same dimensions as PM605KE series)

Intermediate tube length is also available with 1mm increment.

Cable diameter : 5.5mm
The minimum bend internal radius is 16.5mm.
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M10 threaded shaft on idle end cap side

Frame’s drilling ø10,4mm

Screw
Reference SP-M10-14

≥1
0m

m
≥1

6m
m

MBK-0KI-6

M10 threaded shaft on idle end cap side

Ø 10,4 mm

Idle end cap side

Frame’s drilling

Screw M10x14

Fit first the brackets on the cable’s side
Prevent risk of shearing or sticking the cable.

Place the two plates with their 
mark face to face.

Example of frame’s drilling on motor’s side 

POWER MOLLER 24 ® DC

21

Montage avec axe libre taraudé

Forme de la découpe du châssis côté axe libre

  Ø 10,4 mm 

M10 

1

2

2

4

C = 30 Nm ± 10 %

c

1

8

15

POWER MOLLER 24 ® DC

21

Montage avec axe libre taraudé

Forme de la découpe du châssis côté axe libre

  Ø 10,4 mm 

M10 

1

2

2

4

C = 30 Nm ± 10 %

c

1

8

15

Cable diameter : 5.5mm
The minimum bend internal radius is 16.5mm.
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9 - Wiring

With CB030P circuit board

POWER MOLLER 24 ® DC

Platines de commande externe

 8

La platine de commande sert à piloter et à protéger le rouleau moteur brushless.

1 platine = 1 moteur

Moteur brushless  +  platine CBM-105

PLC

24 VDC

Moteur brushless + automatisme de gestion de zone HB510

La platine sert à piloter le rouleau moteur et à gérer les zones pour réaliser la ZPA (accumulation 
sans pression). 

PLC 24 VDC
Vers autre automatisme HB510 

Vers autre automatisme HB510 

1 platine = 1 moteur

CB030

The circuit board controls and protects the brushless motorized roller.
1 circuit board = 1 motor
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10 - Accessories

Ribbed belt

Pitch between the rollers
(mm)

For pulley ø56mm

Number of teeth
4 6

Load to be conveyed 
≤400 Kg

Load to be conveyed  
≤1000 Kg

56-57 Ref. 4PJ290-56 Ref. 6PJ290-56
58-59 Ref. 4PJ288-56 Ref. 6PJ288-56
60-63 Ref. 4PJ302-56 Ref. 6PJ302-56
67-70 Ref. 4PJ314-56 Ref. 6PJ314-56
71-74 Ref. 4PJ316-56 Ref. 6PJ316-56
77-80 Ref. 4PJ336-56 Ref. 6PJ336-56
83-87 Ref. 4PJ346-56 Ref. 6PJ346-56
94-99 Ref. 4PJ372-56 Ref. 6PJ372-56

100-101 Ref. 4PJ376-56 Ref. 6PJ376-56
103-107 Ref. 4PJ388-56 Ref. 6PJ388-56
109-114 Ref. 4PJ416-56 Ref. 6PJ416-56
122-127 Ref. 4PJ435-56 Ref. 6PJ435-56
130-135 Ref. 4PJ442-56 Ref. 6PJ442-56
136-141 Ref. 4PJ456-56 Ref. 6PJ456-56
150-156 Ref. 4PJ486-56 Ref. 6PJ486-56
175-182 Ref. 4PJ536-56 Ref. 6PJ536-56
188-195 Ref. 4PJ570-56 Ref. 6PJ570-56
234-238 Ref. 4PJ636-56 Ref. 6PJ636-56
285-289 Ref. 4PJ746-56 Ref. 6PJ746-56

The value of the load to be conveyed is given for information only. It is 
depending on the material and of the stifness of the load in contact with 
the rollers of the conveyor.

Pitch Pitch
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Extension cables

24VDC power supply

Reference Input Output Power Start-up boost
CT-10-241

380~480V
3 ph

24V-10A 240W 120%
QT-20-241 24V-20A 480W 150%
QT-40-241 24V-40A 960W 150%

- Very weak inrush current.
- Accepts excess current of 120 to 150% at startup (according to model)

For PM605KT and CB030P - Male / Female - 12 pins

Length Extension cable reference
1200mm ACE-CBM-G1200
2700mm ACE-CBM-G2700

Available only for DC Power Mollers that require extra cable length

Cables available in the following standard lengths:
-  600mm (23.62"), 1200mm (47.24"), and 2700mm (106.30") Notes

Allows for easy hook up between Power Moller roller cable and driver card  - Maximum distance from 
Available in the following configurations:    roller to card - 3000mm

- 9 pin male to 9 pin female   -Ambient Temperature
- 9 pin male to 10 pin female   -22~140º F (-30~60ºC)
- 10 pin male to 10 pin female
- 12 pin male to 12 pin female

Example Model Numbers:
— — —

— — —

Male
of Pins

Extension Number

Female

M-F

Molded Extension Cables

M-F EXT 9 PIN 600

EXT 9 PIN/10 PIN

Extension 

1200

Cable
Number

Female
of Pins Length

Cable

CableMale

Cable Length

37mm
[1.46"]

30
m

m
[1

.1
8"

]

10mm
[0.39"]

37mm
[1.46"]

10 Pin Female

9 Pin Female

60mm
[2.36"]

60mm
[2.36"]

Length 

Length 

10mm
[0.39"]

37
.5

m
m

[1
.4

8"
]

37mm
[1.46"]

Length 

12 Pin Female

60mm
[2.36"]

12 Pin Male

9 Pin Male

M-F-EXT-9 PIN-LENGTH (MM)

M-F-EXT-10 PIN-LENGTH (MM)

M-F-EXT-12 PIN-LENGTH (MM)

10mm
[0.39"]

32
.5

m
m

[1
.2

8"
]

10 Pin Male

Itoh Denki USA, Inc
135 Stewart Road
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18706

www.itohdenki.com
Phone 888-310-8811

Specifications subject to change without notice

Longueur

24VDC distribution connector
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Schematic Diagram
Power distribution connector

Sub-cable to next zone
Typical size: 1.5 - 4.00mm

1 x Ø 3.5 for M3 screw & nut or a
No 6 self tapping screw from below
2 x Ø 2.8 for locating pips

Cable to cirbuit board
Typical size: 1.0 - 1.5mm

WAGO 734 series 2-pole

Ref: 734-102 supplied
with circuit board

35

11

24

PD-2P Power distribution connector

- 32A max current rating
- two poles
- 4 ways per pole
- 0.5 - 4.00mm cable
- fixing by M3 bolt or screw

Main 24v power cable
Typical size: 1.5 - 4.00mm

HB510 or CB016 circuit board

NB remove 11mm of cable 
insulation to ensure retention 
inside the connector.

�Circuit diagram��

Mounting holes�

24v

0v
spare

spare

circuit board

ZLP zone

Ref: PD-2P
Power distribution connector block
Two pole, 4-way connections (0.5 - 4.00mm2)

Zone sub-feed cable24v Main feed

HB510
Comms

cable

Circuit Board

21

35 24

Ø 3.5

Ø 2.8

Ø 2.8

9

9

CB030 CB030

Circuit board

Area power cable

Power cable 
between area

Ref. PD-2P
24VDC distribution 

connector

Main power sup-
ply 24VDC

- 32A max
- 2 pole with marking «24V / OV»
- 4 connector by pole
- Cable 0.5 - 4.00mm (AWG........)
- Fixing with M3 bolt or screw

Connector
Reference PD-2P
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605KT0550800XV0SC001 10/14 1151 IP54 24VDC 55m/mn S1

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

PM605KT0550800XGVSC001

10/14

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

7

24 VDC distribution connector 11 - Product identification

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Product reference number

Month and year of manufacture

Serial number

Protection index

Power supply

Speed

Operation

Round label
Power Moller® rollers come with a round label affixed to the endcaps at the motor end.
The following information are shown on the label :

Square label

Product reference number

Month and year of manufacture

Serial number

Protection index

Power supply

Nominal intensity

Absorbed power

Speed

Operation

Power Moller® rollers come with a square self-adhesive label that must be affixed to the conveyor,
to facilitate any future maintenance. The following information are shown on the label :

PM605KT   055   0800   X   V0SC001

Serie
Speed code

Tube lenght
(L) Without brake

Specifications

1
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Round label
Power Moller® rollers come with a round label affixed to the endcaps at the motor end.
The following information are shown on the label :

Square label

Date : ...............................................................................................................................
Company :........................................................................................................................
Contact :...........................................................................................................................
Address : .........................................................................................................................
Postcode : .......................................................................................................................
Town / city :.......................................................................................................................
Country :...........................................................................................................................
Telephone : ......................................................................................................................
Mail :.................................................................................................................................
Type of business :............................................................................................................

QUOTATION ORDER
Conveyor

Roller conveyor
Belt conveyor
Other		  Type :...............................................

New equipment
Replacing an ITOH DENKI product
Replacing a competing product - Brand  :...............................................

Conveyor length :........................................................................ m
Inside frame dimension «B»  :.................................................... mm
Pitch between rollers  :............................................................... mm (for roller conveyor)

Straight conveyor	   or	       Curved conveyor
				          Inner radius of curvature  :		
							       Ri = 800 mm		  Ri = 850 mm
							       Other value....................................
Horizontal conveyor	    or           Sloping conveyor   
				    Angle of slope :	 Upwards		  Downwards
							       Slope..............................................

Load to be conveyed

Wood		  Metal		  Plastic			  Cardboard	 Other.....................................................
Flat surface			   Uneven surface
Weight of the load...................................................
Length of the load (direction of conveyance) :.................................	Width of the load:............................

12 - Quotation - order
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Serie :				    Standard without mechanical brake		  With mechanical brake

Protection :			   IP54		  IP65		  Other..........................................

Speed code	  :		  15m/min	 25m/min	 55m/min          90m/min	 Other:................

Tube :				    Zinc-coated steel	 Stainless steel 	 Other.........................................

Coating :			   Without		  PVC sleeve 3mm		  PVC sleeve 2mm
				    PU			   Natural rubber			  Other :...........................
				    Tapered sleeve
					     Ri 800mm
					     Ri 850mm
					     Other :....................

Drive :				    Direct (no transmission)								      
				    By ribbed belt
				    By rounded belt
					     Grooves on tube : G0............mm G1...............mm G2.............mm
					     Pulley for round belt

Cable :				   Standard length (300mm)			   Other.........................................

Operation

Standard (controlled by a PLC, no accumulation with pressure)
Accumulation without pressure (ZPA) with our HBK-608 circuit board
Accumulation with pressure (Warning: contact our technical service department for approval)
Other........................................................................

Environment

Humidity			   Yes (≥90%)			   No (standard case, <90%)
Projection of liquid		  Yes. What liquid :................	 No
Dust				    Yes				    No (standard case)
Temperature			   Between 0°C et 40°C		 Cold room. T°=..........     	       Other T°:..........
Other.........................................................................

Motorized roller
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Annex 1

Incorporation declaration
in accordance with the EC Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC, Annex II B

The manufacturer:

ITOH DENKI CO., Ltd
1146-2 Asazuma-Cho, Kasai, Hyogo 679-0180 Japan

Distributed in Europe by :

ITOH DENKI Europe SAS
490 avenue des Jourdies - ZAE les Jourdies - BP 323
74807 St Pierre en Faucigny Cedex - France

hereby declares that the product series :

PM605KT motorized roller

is an incomplete machine as defined in the EC Machinery Directive and therefore does not fully meet the 
requirements of this Directive. Commissioning is prohibited until the whole machine/system in which it 
is incorporated is declared to be in compliance with the EC Machinery Directive

The health and safety requirements of Annex I have been applied. The special technical documents in accordance 
with Annex VII have been drawn up (and, if appropriate, submitted to the competent authorities).

Person authorized to compile the technical documentation :

ITOH DENKI CO., Ltd
Toshiyuki TACHIBANA
1146-2 Asazuma-Cho, Kasai, Hyogo 679-0180 Japan

EC Directives applied :
• Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC
• European EMC Directive 2004/108/EC
• European RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU

Saint Pierre en Faucigny, 20 November 2013

K. TAMURA, Managing Director



ITOH DENKI EUROPE S.A.S.

490 Av. des Jourdies
Z.A.E. les Jourdies 

74800 St Pierre en Faucigny - France
Tél. : +33 (0)4 50 03 09 99
Fax : +33 (0)4 50 03 07 60

E-mail : info@itoh-denki.com

www.itoh-denki.com

SUCCURSALE ITOH DENKI
ANGLETERRE

Suite 1 Trinity Space Centre
Waldorf Way

Wakefield WF2 8DH - UK
Tel : +44 (0)1924 366 539
Fax : +33 (0)4 50 03 07 60

E-mail : info@itoh-denki.com

SUCCURSALE ITOH DENKI
ALLEMAGNE

Neumeyerstrabe 48
90411 NÜRNBERG - Deutschland

Tel : +49 911 25 26 - 200
Fax : +49 911 25 26 - 201

E-mail : info@itoh-denki.de


